Universal Tile Backer  A high density water
resistant construction board suitable for tiles
and natural stone.
Supplied with
fixing washers
NEW
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
PRODUCT FEATURES

Reinforcing Mesh High Density
XPS Core
Mineral Coating
Call us now on 0844 327 6002
info@ccl-wetrooms.co.uk | www.ccl-buildingproducts.co.uk
CCL Building Products Ltd
Lodge Farm
Hook Road
North Warnborough
Hook
RG29 1HA
Universal Tile Backer  A high density water resistant
construction board suitable for tiles and natural stone.
Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Code	 Box Qty
1200mm	 600mm	 6mm	 XTB12-06	 10
1200mm	 600mm	 10mm	 XTB12-10	 6
1200mm	 600mm	 12mm	 XTB12-12	 5
1200mm	 600mm	 20mm	 XTB12-20	 3
Length	 Width	 Thickness	 Code	 Box Qty
2400mm	 600mm	 10mm	 XTB24-10	 5
2400mm	 600mm	 12mm	 XTB24-12	 5
2400mm	 600mm	 20mm	 XTB24-20	 3
Supplied with fixing washers Supplied with fixing washers
ACCESSORIES
XTRABACKER BOARD
Additional Washers (Pk50) XTBWA-50
Butyl Self-Adhesive Reinforcing Tape
75mm  x 10m  XTBST-10
Alkaline Resistant Reinforcing Tape
50mm x 90m  XTBRT-90
PL-CW-XBB01-V4